








Swan
Housing Page
1-2stg vac 
110, 60 Psi

ITEM QTY PART No. DESCRIPTION
1 1 TC13413594 SWAN SOL.TANK(BOTTOM)SIG GRAY-GRAN
2 1 TC13403594 SWAN-REC.TANK(TOP)SIG GRAY-GRANIT
3 2 FB042532 5/16-18 X2" HEX BOLT
4 6 FW3020512 5/16 SAE WASHER
5 2 WC130522 5"x1" NON MARKING WHEEL
6 2 TE202012 CV/ON-OFF ROCKER SWITCH (TMI)
7 2 FW321005 5/16 TWIST LOCK WASHER
8 2 WC120262 2"X1"NON MARKING SWIVEL CAST.*
9 2 FB1032108 10-32X1/2PH.PAN HEAD ZN
10 4 FW3010450 1/4 SAE WASHER 18-8 S/S
11 2 TP25105 SWAN REC. TANK LOCKING LEVER
12 1 PM10150 VACUUM FILTER(BALL-FLOAT)
13 1 TMC6410 SWAN RECOVERY TANK LID COMPLET
14 6 FB032108 10-32x1/2 PN.PH SCREW S/S



Swan
Pump Page
1-2stg Vac Motor
110v, 60 Psi

ITEM QTY PART No. DESCRIPTION
1 1 TMB251050 SWAN BASE PLATE
2 8 FB1032108 10-32X1/2PH.PAN HEAD ZN
3 1 TE202012 CV/ON-OFF ROCKER SWITCH (TMI)
4 1 FB1032003 10-32X3/8PH.PAN HEAD ZN
5 1 FN1011032 10X32 S/S KEPS NUT
6 2 TH6400450 1/4" BLUE NEPTUNE 3000( 1FT)
7 6 ID62020 5/16 S/SBAND 1/4HEX HD.1/4-5/8
8 4 N4MEB2 90DEG.HOSE BAR(HOSExMP)1/4&1/8
9 2 2202P22 90DEG.STREET ELBOW 1/8MPTX1/8F
10 1 CP3148964 OSCILLIATING PUMP 115V
11 1 TP453516 SOLENOID PUMP BRACKET #1 3.5"x1 90DEG
12 1 TP457516 SOLENOID PUMP BRACKET #2 3.5"x1 90DEG+ 7.5"
13 1 ST03116 CHEM STRAINER W/OCHCK VLV/SWAN
14

a 1 125HBL42 HOSE BARB(HOSE X MPT)1/4X1/8
b 1 PFN504500 1/4 HOSE FERRULE
c 1 THB4124545 12"B.N.SOL.H ASM1/4SMx1/4MSPT

15 1 BST-1000 HIGH FLOW COUPLER 1/8 FPT
16 1 TE101230 12-3SJTW-A POW.CORDX25'W/15M.P



Swan 
Motor Page
1-2stg vac
110V 60 Psi

ITEM QTY PART No. DESCRIPTION
1 1 11660033 120V/5.7" BP 2STG. 93"WL/97CFM
2 3 FB022412 1/4-20X3/4 HEX BOLT-ZINC
3 3 FW3020512 5/16 SAE WASHER
4 1 FCI5108 GASKET(ROUND DISK) - (FCI5000)
5 10 FB4020404 1/4-20X1/4 HEX SOCKET SET SCRW
6 1 TMC00122 LID GASKET ONLY 6-7/8X11 -A



Swan
Heater Page
1-2stg  Vac Motor
110V, 60 Psi

ITEM QTY PART No. DESCRIPTION
1

a 1 H31 750 WATTS SINGLE HEATER
b 1 TE22800 TUBE HEATER HOUSING W/INSULATI
c 1 TE228075 HEATING ROD 750 WATTS

2 2 TE206212 THERMO DISK SENSOR 210F
3 1 TP467517 SWAN HEATER MOUNTING BRACKET
4 1 207P-4 COUPLING 1/4X1/4 FPT TO FPT
5 3 129HB44 90 DEG. HB (HOSE X MPT)1/4X1/4
6 4 ID62020 5/16 S/SBAND 1/4HEX HD.1/4-5/8
7 1 K103103 RELIEF VALVE 100 PSI MAX
8 1 2225P4 STREET TEE 1/4F X F X MPT
9 1 2200P44 90DEG.ELBOW 1/4FPT X 1/4FPT
10 1 TH6400450 1/4" BLUE NEPTUNE 3000
11 1 125HBL22 HOSE BARB (HOSE X MPT) 1/8X1/8
12 2 2202P22 90DEG.STREET ELBOW 1/8MPTX1/8F
13 2 FW030614 3/8 X 7/8 OD ZINC WASHER


	Swan housing page UD Jan 08.jpg
	Swan motor page 2007.jpg
	swan pump page.jpg
	swan heater page.jpg
	New Swan Housing Page.pdf
	Sheet1

	Swan Pump Page.pdf
	Sheet1

	Swan Motor Page.pdf
	Sheet1

	Swan Heater Page.pdf
	Sheet1


